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Ceoifications

Powertrain

Model code
Emission

EUII

Safety & security

Front 3-point seat belts with ELR

Seat belt

Rear outer 3-point seat belts with ELR
Front discs brake
Brake

Rear drum brake
Energy-absorbing steering column
Engine immobilizer

Anti-theft
Body anti-theft
Four door jam alarm
Dual tone horn
Front foglights

Foglight
Rear foglights
High mounted brakelamp
Technical
Overall length (mm)
Overall width (mm)
Overall height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Turning radius(m)

Weights - curb weight / gross vehicle weight
rating (kg)

The accelerate time for 0-100km/h(s)
Max. speed (km/h)

Engine code

Gearbox code

Transmission - number of speeds / type
Maximum power (kw/rpm)

Maximum torque (n.m/rpm)

Engine - liters / (cc)

Engine bore(mm)

Engine stroke(mm)

Engine configuration - number of cylinders
Engine compression ratio

Number of valves per cylinder

1.1-MT

SQR7110S821

990/1365

20

130

SQR472

QR512

50/6000

90/3500~4000

1083

72

66.5

9.5:1

http://www.cheryinternational.com/qq6-specifications

1.3-MT
SQR7130S821
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
o
o
o
3998
1640
1535
2340
4.8
1050/1425
17.8
164
SQR473F
QR513
5MT
61/6000
114/3800~4500
1297
73
775
4in line
10:1
4

1/17/2010



QQ6 Specifications | Chery International Page 2 of 2

Seating capacity 5
Number of doors 4
Driven wheels Front
Fuel - type / other fuel type Fuel
Fuel tank capacity (L) 45
Wheel 175/60 R14 tyre
Front suspension - type / stabilizer bar / spring Macpherson strut with cylindrical coil spring, dual-tube damper
type / wheel dependence and single transverse link
Rear suspension - type / stabilizer bar / spring Rigid axle trailing arm type with cylindrical coil spring and dual-
type / wheel dependence tube damper
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